
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 51

Butters M J Kushwara39.43 NQ 0 0 1 0 0French Bulldog

Oliver Alison Gold45.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shih Tzu

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 48

Rain Shari King39.07 NQ 2 3 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 46

Sierra Rena DershowitzNQ 1 0 1 1 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 44

Jellybean Emily Clark100 30.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Wade Melissa Ferguson31.34 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Hammer Yukiko Hanes35.47 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Tully Carla Rash39.25 NQ 2 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 46

Bennie Lorna Godsill42.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Desi Lisa Maturo54.85 NQ 1 1 2 0 8Border Collie

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 51

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 25.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Papillon

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 36.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Scottish Terrier

TonTon Yukiko Hanes100 36.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Henry Joan Krantz100 41.13 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Norwich Terrier

Riot Arlene Collins40.31 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Papillon

Comet Lynne Crawford44.75 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Papillon

Tink Gail TranoyNQ 0 0 1 1 0Cairn Terrier

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 48

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 29.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Boston Terrier

Star Rena Dershowitz100 34.72 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature Poodle

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 35.94 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Bocci Marion Johnson100 36.87 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson100 44.78 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Schipperke

Cara Gerry Carriero30.30 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bailey Donna Nolan30.56 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Skylar Kathy Onorato45.92 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cairn Terrier

Maddie Debbie WestNQ 0 1 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Phoebe Deborah OroszNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 46

Dash Stephanie Williams100 26.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Juice Holly Burchsted100 31.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Rat Terrier

Rev Tamra Krystinik100 32.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Quick Rena Dershowitz100 33.31 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Miniature Poodle

Rascal Janet Metzger100 33.44 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Poodle

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell100 33.95 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Aero Smith Shari King100 36.41 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Rave Bruce Bader27.35 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Rowdy Candis Anglace28.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson34.90 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Sadie Andrea Carson36.50 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height47.28 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cheers! Lynmarie ThompsonNQ 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Derry Patti GleasonNQ 0 1 1 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 44

Tag Karen Lechner100 26.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Labrador Retriever

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 28.94 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 29.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Trixie Trish Parrett100 31.86 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Rosie Kathy Kealey25.94 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Sisu Holly Burchsted28.47 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Zoe Andrea Sarnik31.98 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Jack James Standish39.85 NQ 2 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Wish Carolyn Biondi41.60 NQ 3 2 3 0 0Border Collie

Rylee Lorena Russo41.62 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Vizsla

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 46

Furgus Bob Howard100 24.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Hogan Steve Basson100 27.74 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Weimaraner

Zoom Niki Cogliano100 37.44 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Rottweiler

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli30.59 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Trigger Candyce Paparo31.05 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Poodle

Oakley Lynn Fichman32.77 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Piper Judith Lichtman56.97 NQ 1 1 0 0 10Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 56

Jack Joan Krantz39.69 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 53

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 41.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pug

Donny Ashley Fischer49.91 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Pug

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent JWW 12"P Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 51

Mable Lindsay Kelly46.37 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 56

CJ Arlene Collins100 29.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Papillon

Taxi Deborah Hunt100 34.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Papillon

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 53

Paisley Shari King28.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Indiana Gail Tranoy40.46 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cairn Terrier

Goalie Ivy CohenNQ 1 0 0 1 0Cairn Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 51

Axl Polly Bader52.94 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 49

Andi Cheryl Morgan100 27.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Grin Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 28.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Maya Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

100 34.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Winter Michelle Trummer31.61 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ivan Barbara Siegel39.32 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Mudi

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 51

Phoebe Patti Standish100 35.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Nita Nathalie Inho33.39 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Hobie Debbie Rybak37.91 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Breeze Saskia Zezima57.12 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Samoyed

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Spencer Christine KallipolitesNQ 0 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Butters M J Kushwara63.03 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0French Bulldog

Tink Gail TranoyNQ 1 0 2 2 1 0Cairn Terrier

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Cara Gerry Carriero100 41.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Skylar Kathy Onorato62.83 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0Cairn Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 70

Sierra Rena DershowitzNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 68

O'Gee Lois Platt100 35.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret Stevens100 40.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Wade Melissa Ferguson100 45.31 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jellybean Emily Clark55.95 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Tully Carla Rash62.13 NQ 2 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Miz Biscuit Laura Rollins91.16 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 20Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 72

Bennie Lorna Godsill100 59.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

TonTon Yukiko Hanes100 47.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 All American Dog

Henry Joan Krantz100 50.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Norwich Terrier

Rebel Deborah Hunt39.06 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Riot Arlene Collins49.86 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Sassy Tamara Lazarus50.44 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Comet Lynne Crawford54.52 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Maddie Debbie West100 39.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Miniature Poodle

Star Rena Dershowitz100 49.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Poodle

Zipper Marion Johnson100 53.05 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Schipperke

Bocci Marion Johnson100 54.57 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 016 Schipperke

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 56.08 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog

Phoebe Deborah Orosz44.79 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter45.52 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Bailey Donna Nolan47.99 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 70

Sadie Andrea Carson100 41.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Border Collie

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson100 42.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Rascal Janet Metzger100 51.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Poodle

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height100 65.67 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 04 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Dash Stephanie Williams35.59 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Rave Bruce Bader37.36 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Derry Patti Gleason50.66 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Quick Rena Dershowitz51.38 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Miniature Poodle

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson58.00 NQ 1 3 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Aero Smith Shari King65.07 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Cooper Eileen O'DonnellNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Juice Holly BurchstedNQ 1 1 0 1 1 0Rat Terrier

Rev Tamra KrystinikNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 68

Sisu Holly Burchsted100 35.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Border Collie

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Tag Karen Lechner100 38.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Labrador Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik38.83 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Trixie Trish Parrett44.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook47.82 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Rosie Kathy Kealey49.01 NQ 0 2 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Jack James Standish54.94 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rylee Lorena Russo56.05 NQ 3 2 0 2 0 0Vizsla

Juniper Susan Knapp-CookNQ 0 2 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Wish Carolyn BiondiNQ 0 0 0 3 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 72

Furgus Bob Howard100 34.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 037 Border Collie

Hogan Steve Basson100 40.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 031 Weimaraner

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli40.74 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Oakley Lynn Fichman44.30 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Trigger Candyce Paparo51.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Zoom Niki Cogliano58.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Rottweiler

Piper Judith Lichtman73.07 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 1Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 63.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Pug

Donny Ashley Fischer80.89 NQ 4 2 0 3 0 4Pug

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 75

Mable Lindsay Kelly90.93 NQ 2 0 1 1 0 15Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 77

Breeze Saskia Zezima107.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 20Samoyed

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 4"P Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 81

Taxi Deborah Hunt100 49.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Papillon

CJ Arlene Collins68.33 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Indiana Gail Tranoy100 56.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 019 Cairn Terrier

Paisley Shari King51.68 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Nicky Kathy Onorato86.59 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 10Cairn Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 75

Axl Polly BaderNQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 73

Andi Cheryl Morgan100 48.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

Ivan Barbara Siegel100 51.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Mudi

Winter Michelle Trummer43.99 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Grin Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

51.97 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 77

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 51.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Labrador Retriever

Hobie Debbie Rybak100 51.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever

Nita Nathalie Inho46.51 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Phoebe Patti Standish58.14 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 12" Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 79

Steve Jackie Florio95 58.89 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Paisley Linda Ashe55.05 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Rain Shari KingNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 77

Spice Nancy Height83.31 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 6Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 75

Newz Karen Lechner100 46.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Martensa Jeanine Dell'Orfano75.64 NQ 3 4 0 0 0 0Bergamasco 
Sheepdog

Cap Dorraine ParkerNQ 6 5 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 78

Desi Lisa Maturo95 46.88 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Keagan Doreen PalmerNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 80

Kingston Lynn Lesniak64.85 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 83

Hootie Melissa Bellerose95 61.71 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Joonya Lois Platt39.87 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Benny Lisa Donnarumma47.99 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A Standard 20" Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 63

Windy Laura Scanlon42.01 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Posa William Rowley58.26 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Vizsla

Luna Morgan Covensky58.91 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Bennett Kassandra McCombeNQ 3 1 0 2 0 0Brittany

Remy Bob KaczmarczykNQ 1 3 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards126 SCT 68

Tessie Meg Prezzano40.72 NQ 1 0 1 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 63

Grady Andrea Sarnik43.18 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 64

Paige Judith Lichtman91 68.61 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 4Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Folly T C LardnerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 70

Joy Michelle TrummerNQ 0 0 0 0 2 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 68

Kaya Christina Inho100 65.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Queue Regina Libby45.66 NQ 0 2 0 6 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 69

Tyler Barbara Baltz71.72 NQ 2 2 0 2 0 2Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 12" Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 43

Steve Jackie Florio100 32.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Paisley Linda Ashe95 39.14 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Tessie Meg Prezzano34.18 NQ 2 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter48.91 NQ 3 3 1 0 5Boston Terrier

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 41

Spice Nancy HeightNQ 4 2 2 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 39

O'Gee Lois Platt24.02 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret Stevens25.70 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Pandemoniu
m

Holly Burchsted31.95 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Newz Karen Lechner32.55 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Miz Biscuit Laura RollinsNQ 4 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 41

Doodle Audrey Chase39.56 NQ 0 2 2 0 0All American Dog

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 44

Kingston Lynn Lesniak63.64 NQ 7 1 0 0 19Border Collie

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 46

Benny Lisa Donnarumma95 33.18 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Joonya Lois Platt31.98 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Hootie Melissa Bellerose37.07 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A JWW 20" Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 38

Luna Morgan Covensky100 32.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Windy Laura Scanlon34.05 NQ 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Posa William Rowley44.18 NQ 0 1 1 0 6Vizsla

Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk51.01 NQ 0 1 1 0 13English Springer 
Spaniel

Bennett Kassandra McCombeNQ 4 1 1 1 0Brittany

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 40

Emma Niki Cogliano54.80 NQ 1 1 0 0 14All American Dog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 38

Dreamer Lori Kline100 28.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Grady Andrea Sarnik34.15 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Cap Dorraine Parker42.89 NQ 5 5 1 0 4Border Collie

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 41

Keagan Doreen Palmer30.17 NQ 0 1 4 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Folly T C Lardner43.65 NQ 1 3 1 0 2Poodle

Paige Judith Lichtman65.09 NQ 4 3 4 0 20Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Rayna Judith LichtmanNQ 1 1 1 1 0Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 45

Joy Michelle TrummerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice JWW 16"P Sun, Jun 5, 2022 RESULTS

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 43

Queue Regina Libby29.38 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Kaya Christina InhoNQ 1 1 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 46

Tyler Barbara Baltz53.86 NQ 2 0 0 0 7Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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